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WONDERFUL UPGRADED FERNBROOK WESTMINSTER
5YRS NEW - STEPSTO SCHOOLS & COMMUNITY CENTRE

« Open concept Family rm, 2-sided fireplace, pot lighting

» Beautiful oak Kitchen & sep convenient butler's Servery

» Lots of cabinets/counters, designer lighted corner cabinets

» Ceramic floors & marble backsplash + pot drawers & lights

* SS Fridge & Stove, B/i Microwave & Dishwasher

« Main floor Laundry, cabinets, closet, access to garage & side
« Master bedroom retreat with vaulted ceiling, 5 piece ensuite
* Lrg sep Shower, dbl-Sinks, corner soaker Tub & w/i Closet

« Basement has Rec room, amazing storage rm & Workshop

» Fabulous Fernbrook, popular model less than 5 yrs new
« Attractive floor plan and wonderful curb appeal
« 4 Bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms + Finished Rec Room
« Beautiful private lot NO HOMES behind overlooking
. * Interlock/ slate walkways, 2 level cedar Deck wﬂRhting
* Professional Landscaﬂmg & Irrigation. front & ba
» Main floor Ceramics, Hardwood and freshly Painted
» Sep Living rm coffered ceilings, 2-sided Fireplace
» Formal Dining room, hardwood floors & coffered ceilings
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GLEN WILLIAMS EXECUTIVE - PRESTIGIOUS OAK RIDGE DR
4 + 1 BEDROOMS - 4 CAR GARAGE - FINISHED BASEMENT
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SPECIALISTS
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» 2 x 2 oversized garages, 1 used a Workshop
* 300 sf storage Loft built above workshop

» Formal Living & Dining rms divided by Frplc
* Huge oak gourmet Kitchen with triple pantry
» Ceramic bksplash & brkfast area ovrlks acreage
« Beautiful oak staircase leads to 4 large bedrms
* Huge Master, Sitting area, his & her Closets
 Luxury 6pc Ensuite, Jacuzzi, Shower & Vanity

« Central Air, Central Vac, Cold Pantry

» Wonderful estate home backing onto farmiand
« Quiet limited access street with centre boulevard
* Great views all directions, NO homes behind

» Nestled on .4 Acres of mature park-like setting

« Attractive setting, 4 car garage on side street

= Fin Basement, 8’ ceilings, Rec rm & Pool room

» Oak bar and fridge, plus 5th or 6th bedrooms
« Main floor Den, 9 foot Ceilings, 2 Fireplaces

« Quality custom built, spacious principal rooms

TERRA COTTA $379,900

* Upgraded country bungalow on
one acre

e 3+1 bedroom + finished basement

e 2 car garage + 2 steel outbulidings

(905) 873-0440
= oice 1(800) 263-3434

OPEN HOUSE - SAT., NOV. 5, 2-4 P.M.
1996 SEVENTH LINE, ADJULA

COUNTRY BUNGALOW
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Solid country bungalow on an amazing treed lot! Lots of room for the grow-
ing family! 3+1 spacious bedrooms; finished basement with floor to ceiling
brick wall and woodstove: Still more ... a 20 ft x 30 ft workshop below the 2
car garage; Cozy breezeway leads to a private deck and long views. Lots of
room to play or enjoy the quiet. Asking $334,900. Call Holly Light* for your
personal tour. 905-877-5165 oH = 05-679-99

GORGEOUS LAYOUT!
J : Upgrades QEIGTE!
~» 4 gpacious bedrooms and
g 4 bathrooms
; = @ = * Balcony overlooks the family
s~ "L room with cathedral ceiling
| . % | * Bright refurbished kitchen with
AT _ . eat-in area
s o TR St s ¢ 2 walkouts to deck
* Finished basement with
e 2 bdrms/office and 3 pc bath
* You need to see this one ...
there is too much to tell
* How much you ask?
Only $449,900.
05-629-30

Call Holly Light" today for
your personal showing!!
(905) 877-5165

CHARM & CHARACTER!
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_ — Charming character home on a huge park-like lot! Lots of room for the grow-
ing family! Newer addition family room with cathedral ceiling and gas fire-
place; Updated kitchen and bathroom; Basement has walkout to fenced in
yard. Lots of ‘room to play! Bring your creative ideas and a paint brusn.
Asking $259,000. Call Holly Light* for your personal tour. 05-683-90

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

www.lynnandjohn.ca
E-mail: lynn@lynnandjohn.ca
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nal model is absolutely stunning, garage extended extra 5. Gorge

ront porch extended, 3rd bedroom extended, incredible lower level has by
in ‘Leathertown’ barnboard, central air/vac, walkout to beautiful rear yard con
deck and gazebo. Must be seen to be appreciated. -
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